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NAME OF TEACHER INTERCOM MOBILE
TEL. NO. PHONE NO.

Faculty of Islamic Studies and Social Sciences

Dr. Safia Amir, Department 5885
of Islamic Studies

safia.amir23@yahoo.com 9540390930
samir@jamiahamdard.ac.in

Dr. R.K. Pandey, Centre for rkpandey@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9818518581
Federal Studies @
|

~



mailto:safia.amir23@yahoo.com
mailto:samir@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:rkpandey@jamiahamdard.ac.in

Faculty of Information Technology & Information Technology

Dr. Seeja KR, Department 5855 seeja@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9968217403
of Computer Science

Mr. Mohd. Abdul Ahad, 5855 aahad@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9891243259
Department of Computer

Science

Dr. Sadaf Siraj, Department sirajsadaf@gmail.com 9990575157
of Management

Ms. Sayeedunnisa, snisa@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9958522023

Department of Management



mailto:seeja@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:aahad@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:sirajsadaf@gmail.com
mailto:snisa@jamiahamdard.ac.in

Faculty of Pharmacy

Dr. M. Shahar Yar, 5660 msyar@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9811811033
Department of

Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Dr. Javed Ali, Department 5661 jali@jamiahmadard.ac.in 0811312247

of Pharmaceutics

Faculty of Science/Faculty of Engineering and Interdisciplinary Sciences

Dr. Suhel Parvez, 5573 sparvez@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9811992124
Department of Medical drsuhelparvez@yahoo.com
Elementology &

Toxicology



mailto:msyar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:jali@jamiahmadard.ac.in
mailto:sparvez@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:drsuhelparvez@yahoo.com

Dr. Altaf Ahmad, 5540 aahmed@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9999886334
Department of Botany ahmadaltaf@rediffmail.com
L2/
Faculty of Medicine (Unani)
Dr. Khursheed Ahmad 5724 kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9818276575
Ansari, Department of drkhursheeda@gmail.com
Tashreeh
4
I ¥
Dr. Azhar Jabeen, Please update | aiabin@jamiahamdard.ac.in;
Department of Moalejat .
P ) your image.
Rufaida College of Nursing
Mrs. Smriti Arora ' smritiamit@msn.com 9810840372
sarora@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Mrs. Bindu Shaiju bindushaiju07@yahoo.co.in 9891721631

Please update
your image.

bindushaiju07 @gmail.com;

bshaiju@jamiahamdard.ac.in;



mailto:aahmed@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:ahmadaltaf@rediffmail.com
mailto:kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:drkhursheeda@gmail.com
mailto:ajabin@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:smritiamit@msn.com
mailto:sarora@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:bindushaiju07@yahoo.co.in
mailto:bindushaiju07@gmail.com
mailto:bshaiju@jamiahamdard.ac.in

Hamdard Institute of Medical Sciences & Research (HIMSR)

Dr. Shobitha, Department of
Physiology

Dr. Mohd. Jaseem Hassan,
Department of Pathology

Nayeem U Zia, Department
of Rehabilitation Sciences

Mohan Lal Bhagwat,
Department of Paramedical
Sciences

drshobitha@gmail.com 8588838064
jaseemamu@gmail.com 8527129076
drjaseem 76@yaho0.co.in

naya bpt@yahoo.co.in, 9990433044
nayampt@agmail.com

nayeem@jamiahamdard.ac.in

mohan bhagwat@yahoo.com 9891051191



mailto:drshobitha@gmail.com
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mailto:naya_bpt@yahoo.co.in
mailto:nayampt@gmail.com
mailto:nayeem@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:mohan_bhagwat@yahoo.com

